Position

Principal
Kindergarten/ First Grade
Vice Principal
Kindergarten

Fifth Grade

Second Grade

Third Grade

Sixth Grade

Fourth Grade

Sixth Grade

First Grade

Sixth Grade

Fourth Grade

Fourth Grade

Music

Fifth Grade
Kindergarten

Second Grade Teacher
Rti

Fourth Grade

First Grade

Fourth Grade

Third Grade

Second Grade
Kindergarten
Kindergarten

Rsp

Physical Education, Release T
Fifth Grade Teacher
Fifth Grade

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary

Tafoya Elementary

Total Wages

$104,172
$96,918
$96,400
$96,212
$95,739
$95,677
$93,477
$93,417
$91,656
$91,097
$89,699
$89,217
$89,176
$88,507
$88,444
$87,731
$86,456
$86,209
$84,144
$79,570
$79,524
$77,699
$75,466
$75,462
$73,442
$72,796
$72,694
$69,110
$68,053
$67,635

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,313
$23,054
$22,985
$22,945
$22,866
$22,856
$17,082
$22,489
$22,185
$22,091
$21,867
$21,783
$14,846
$21,662
$21,653
$21,539
$14,412
$15,194
$20,936
$20,170
$15,280
$19,867
$14,980
$12,578
$14,703
$12,132
$13,395
$12,846
$13,366
$11,275



Second Grade

Fifth Grade

Third Grade

Sixth Grade

El Project Specialist

Principal

Lead Custodian |

Third Grade

Custodian |

Office Coordinator |

El Project Specialist

Rsp

Physical Education
Custodian |

Third Grade

Nutrition Asst Super |, Ele
Nutrition Supervisor |

School Adm Clerk II -Bilingual
School Admin Clerk |l
Physical Education, Release T
First Grade

Office Coordinator |

School Adm Clerk II -Bilingual
Paraprofessional |

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor
Paraprofessional |

School Administrative Clerk Il
Paraprofessional |

Noon Duty Supervisor

Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified

Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary
Tafoya Elementary

Tafoya Elementary

$64,003
$58,576
$55,910
$54,820
$53,929
$51,570
$49,824
$46,977
$41,046
$38,697
$34,828
$32,785
$31,371
$30,984
$29,435
$22,643
$20,211
$19,154
$17,195
$16,853
$14,272
$13,260
$11,210
$10,048

$9,083

$8,094

$6,927

$6,906

$6,689

$4,557

$1,999

$1,990

$17,586
$9,958
$11,727
$16,058
$10,027
$12,204
$15,807
$14,751
$14,231
$13,734
$6,488
$5,343
$4,548
$6,594
$8,332
$8,792
$3,874
$9,396
$3,993
$2,750
$4,096
$497
$420
$377
$341
$303
$260
$259
$251
$823
$75
$75



Paraprofessional Il Woodland Joint Unified Tafoya Elementary $1,751 $500
Nutrition Assistant Woodland Joint Unified Tafoya Elementary $669 $25



