Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$104,172	\$24,313
Kindergarten/ First Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$96,918	\$23,054
Vice Principal		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$96,400	\$22,985
Kindergarten		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$96,212	\$22,945
Fifth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$95,739	\$22,866
Second Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$95,677	\$22,856
Third Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$93,477	\$17,082
Sixth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$93,417	\$22,489
Fourth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$91,656	\$22,185
Sixth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$91,097	\$22,091
First Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$89,699	\$21,867
Sixth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$89,217	\$21,783
Fourth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$89,176	\$14,846
Fourth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$88,507	\$21,662
Music		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$88,444	\$21,653
Fifth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$87,731	\$21,539
Kindergarten		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$86,456	\$14,412
Second Grade Teacher		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$86,209	\$15,194
Rti		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$84,144	\$20,936
Fourth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$79,570	\$20,170
First Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$79,524	\$15,280
Fourth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$77,699	\$19,867
Third Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$75,466	\$14,980
Second Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$75,462	\$12,578
Kindergarten		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$73,442	\$14,703
Kindergarten		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$72,796	\$12,132
Rsp		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$72,694	\$13,395
Physical Education, Release T		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$69,110	\$12,846
Fifth Grade Teacher		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$68,053	\$13,366
Fifth Grade		Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$67,635	\$11,275

Second Grade	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$64,003	\$17,586
Fifth Grade	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$58,576	\$9,958
Third Grade	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$55,910	\$11,727
Sixth Grade	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$54,820	\$16,058
El Project Specialist	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$53,929	\$10,027
Principal	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$51,570	\$12,204
Lead Custodian I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$49,824	\$15,807
Third Grade	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$46,977	\$14,751
Custodian I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$41,046	\$14,231
Office Coordinator I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$38,697	\$13,734
El Project Specialist	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$34,828	\$6,488
Rsp	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$32,785	\$5,343
Physical Education	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$31,371	\$4,548
Custodian I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$30,984	\$6,594
Third Grade	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$29,435	\$8,332
Nutrition Asst Super I, Ele	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$22,643	\$8,792
Nutrition Supervisor I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$20,211	\$3,874
School Adm Clerk II -Bilingual	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$19,154	\$9,396
School Admin Clerk II	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$17,195	\$3,993
Physical Education, Release T	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$16,853	\$2,750
First Grade	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$14,272	\$4,096
Office Coordinator I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$13,260	\$497
School Adm Clerk II -Bilingual	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$11,210	\$420
Paraprofessional I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$10,048	\$377
Noon Duty Supervisor	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$9,083	\$341
Noon Duty Supervisor	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$8,094	\$303
Noon Duty Supervisor	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$6,927	\$260
Noon Duty Supervisor	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$6,906	\$259
Paraprofessional I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$6,689	\$251
School Administrative Clerk II	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$4,557	\$823
Paraprofessional I	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$1,999	\$75
Noon Duty Supervisor	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$1,990	\$75

Paraprofessional II	V	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$1,751	\$500
Nutrition Assistant	V	Woodland Joint Unified	Tafoya Elementary	\$669	\$25